- EL CORTIJO CLUB DE CAMPO
Cortjo  GOLFITO 18 HOYOS 27 DIC

Fecha Listado: 27/12/2017
Hora Listado: 19:14:22

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: EL CORTIJO)

22 Categoria Golfito 18 hoyos 27 dic (ASC: +1)
POS JUGADOR
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GARCES MARTIN, JORGE
MARRERO PONCE, JOSE RAFAEL
MARTINEZ ORTEGA, MARIANO
MAHONEN, HANNU

GOERTZ PRIETO, PEDRO
GUILLEMET GARCIA, M DOLORE
SUAREZ TORRES, MANUEL
CARNERO SEGADO, JUAN
CASTANO CASELA, ENRIQUE

CLUB

PALMERAS

EL CORTIJO

EL CORTIJO

EL SALOBRE

EL CORTIJO
MASPALOMAS
FEDERACION CANA
ANFI TAURO
PALMERAS

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

15,5
11,5
16,4
15,8
11,5
13,7
17,5
16,0
14,9

11,6
16,5
15,9
11,6
13,8
17,6
16,1
15,0
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FECHA: 27/12/2017 CODIGO: CP1717703
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19
17
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1a

32
29
28
26
22
21
21
19

2a

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

32
29
28
26
22
21
21
19
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